AGENDA

Board of Wildlife Resources
Wildlife and Boat Committee
7870 Villa Park Drive
Henrico, Virginia 23228

March 15, 2023
10:00 am

Committee Members: Mr. Leon Boyd, Chair, Ms. Catherine Claiborne, Mr. Michael Formica,
Mr. Jon Cooper, (alternate), Mr. George Terwilliger, (alternate)

DWR Staff Liaisons: Dr. Gray Anderson and Dr. Mike Bednarski and Mr. Tom Guess

1. Call to Order and Welcome
Mr. Leon Boyd

2. Approval of the January 18, 2023 Committee Meeting Minutes Final Action
Mr. Leon Boyd

3. Public Comment - Non - Agenda Item
Mr. Leon Boyd

4. Migratory Game Bird Regulation Recommendations
Dr. Gary Costanzo Final Action

5. Wildlife Regulation Proposals
Mr. Cale Godfrey Action

6. Boat Regulation Proposals
Mr. Tom Guess Action



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Front Royal Fish Hatchery Re-Opening
Mr. Brendan Delbos

Wildlife Division Update
Dr. Gray Anderson

Fish Division Update
Dr. Mike Bednarski

Boating Division Update
Mr. Tom Guess

Director’s Report
Mr. Ryan Brown

Chair’s Report
Mr. Leon Boyd

Next Meeting Date: Wednesday, May 24, 2023
Mr. Leon Boyd

Additional Business/Comments
Mr. Leon Boyd

Adjournment
Mr. Leon Boyd



